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CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3305990008

Overview

2024/08/07 21:05:04

Price
4.66 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 718600
6.00
5.43% (0.24) 550
5.00
JP3305990008
7186 4.50
Berlin
EUR 4.00
Stock 350 NW
5,571 EUR
NIKKEI 225 UI
3.00
2.50
4.42 EUR (2,550)
4.82 EUR (2,250)

4.72 EUR
4.74 EUR
4.66 EUR
4.42 EUR

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3305990008&ID_NOTATION=158248644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d9f4874c0603fe8ab5ec082f602617fdd9ef7efef04c9e2ddfb21c96f7a12c&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b5d7099cf9b3fb6b&time=1723147906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ba0c1db72e6fbeeb75036a5e103b38e088d75a7170d97bc9bf74090d3246099&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e729dc86ae7ca495&time=1723147906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6c33d6aeb965e77d043b4bc55e9f16963a9548883e45a1667a558fd48bf8c62&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=958c2eb70d47b70e0&time=1723147906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f7d32c948706007688552773372b4f853c6f4a93e35f8477963b1f9d516ca8f&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3c99341cfe969272&time=1723147906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59b3a8742c802169761858b706f6bf217778eb936a0fcba8a1f785b06524afae&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7eab40e9fcbcba4f3&time=1723147906&tool=RSC

CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

Details

2024/08/07 21:05:04

Price
4.66 EUR

Difference

o

5.43% (0.24)

General attributes

ISIN JP3305990008
Symbol 7186
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,671 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.42 EUR (2,550)
Ask (Ask size) 4.82 EUR (2,250)
Open 4.72 EUR
High 4.74 EUR
Low 4.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.42 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +2.31% +7.28% +37.27%
Perf (abs.) +0.10 +0.30 +1.20
Beta 0.97 0.87 0.62
Volatility 39.30 37.23 34.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.22 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.40 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.17 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.67 EUR (O

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:47 4.66 EUR
07

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 754.50 JPY

Exchange 07

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 4.60 EUR
07

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:08 4.60 EUR
07

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 15:33 5.08 USD

5.95 EUR (2024/08/01
4.04 EUR (2024/01/03
5.95 EUR (2024/08/01
3.82 EUR (2023/08/16

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

59.56

0.00

0.00

0.01

= — = — = O ==

Number of
trades

2

21,882

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158248644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158214889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158214889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158248643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158263453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195553762

CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

Issues 05
Berlin 2024/08/ 21:05 4.66 EUR 0.00 7
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195553762

CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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